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17 Jun 2017 Medal Standings
MEDALJSTALLNING
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

G S B Tot G S B Tot Tot Total
1(3993 Sdodertélje BF 2 2 1 5 2 5 1
240385 BSK Edsbhyn 1 1 2 1 2 =2
2| 7865 Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 2 1 2 =2
440185 Nykvarns BSK 1 1 1 =6
4 | 40479 Stenbro BS 1 1 1 =6
6| 2503 IF Karlsvik 1 1 2 1 2 =2
7|7853 Luled BS 1 1 1 1 =6
83818 Stockholms BK 2 2 2 =2
9| 43312 Huddinge BSK 1 1 1 =6
9136531 Nora BSK 1 1 1 =6

Total: 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 6 18
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17 Jun 2017 Medallists by Event
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Elit Sat 17 Jun | GULD ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 Stenbro BS
SILVER FLINK Ludvig 7853 Luled BS
BRONS | NILSSON Stefan 2503 IF Karlsvik

Compound Elit Sat 17 Jun | GULD BORGSTROM Hampus 7865 Helsingborgs BSK
SILVER | ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus 7865 Helsingborgs BSK
BRONS ISRAELSSON Péar 36531 Nora BSK

Barebow Elit Sat 17 Jun | GULD JONSSON Erik 40385 BSK Edsbyn
SILVER BJORKLUND Lina 40385 BSK Edsbyn
BRONS | HASSILA Joakim 3818 Stockholms BK

Langbage Elit Sat 17 Jun | GULD HOLAAS Vegard 3993 Sodertélje BF
SILVER SJOGREN Lars 3993 Sddertélje BF
BRONS | AVAKOVA Albina 3993 Sodertélje BF

Recurv 16 Sat 17 Jun | GULD HOLAAS BOREN Sofia 3993 Sodertélje BF
SILVER ANDERSSON Linus 3993 Sddertélje BF
BRONS MEDBO Malin 3818 Stockholms BK

Recurve 13 Sat 17 Jun | GULD OLANDER AHLUND Malte 40185 Nykvarns BSK
SILVER EDSTROM Theodor 2503 IF Karlsvik
BRONS STIJERNQVIST Elliot 43312 Huddinge BSK

AR_C30A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 2/40
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code

Herrar Damer

Total
Competitors

Officials Total

2503
36531
3818
39620
39815
39828
3993
40185
40385
40479
4080
43312
7826
7853
7865
7874
7888
7896
7902
7904
7908
7913
7943
7944
7948

IF Karlsvik

Nora BSK
Stockholms BK
Katrineholms Bagskytte Klubb
IF Ulvarna BSK
Linkdpings SKF
Sddertélje BF
Nykvarns BSK

BSK Edsbyn

Stenbro BS

Timra AIF

Huddinge BSK
Sandvikens BSK
Luled BS
Helsingborgs BSK
Trelleborgs Bagskytteklubb
BK Danapilen
Upplands Vasby BSK
Nykopings BSK
Strangnas BSK

BSK Sturarna

BK Fjadern
Finspéngs BSK

BK Friskyttarna
Mjolby BS

o

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNolNolNoNoNo)

[eNeoNeoloNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNolNolNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNolNoNoNol

Total: 25
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Entries

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

Foreni Klubb-/Landsnamn Namn FodelsedatTavla Tavling
ng/Lan um
d
2503 IF KARLSVIK EDSTROM Theodor 22B
GULLROOS Johanna 4C
NILSSON Stefan 3A
SKALBERG Andreas 9C
36531 NORA BSK CARLSSON lIsak 10A
EMANUELSSON Pehr 9A
ISRAELSSON Par 11A
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK ERIKSSON Bengt 1A
FJALLSTROM Tove 7A
HASSILA Joakim 16B
HEGEDUS Alexander 11B
IRIGOYEN-RODRIGUEZ Gonzalo 2A
KRASSEBERG Ulf 15B
MEDBO Malin 8A
39620 KATRINEHOLMS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB APELKVIST Ola 13C
ASKLUND Lennart 18A
LARSSON Mattias 14C
39815 IF ULVARNA BSK ZELMERLOOV Mikael 16A
39828 LINKOPINGS SKF LOORENTS Cheryl 4A
3993 SODERTALJE BF ANDERSSON Linus 7B
ANDERSSON Rolf 11C
AVAKOVA Albina 20B
ERIKSSON Eva 20C
HOLAAS BOREN Sofia 8B
HOLAAS Vegard 19C
SJOGREN Lars 198
VINBERG Kai 17C
40185 NYKVARNS BSK OLANDER AHLUND Malte 21B
40385 BSK EDSBYN BJORKLUND Lina 13B
JONSSON Erik 14B
40479 STENBRO BS ANDERSSON Jonatan 6A
4080 TIMRA AIF NILSSON Cecilia 2B
NILSSON Therése 1B
43312 HUDDINGE BSK KLOVFORS Alexander 24B
LARSSON Erik 23A
STIJERNQVIST Elliot 21A
7826 SANDVIKENS BSK HAMMARLUND BOLANDER Lars 24C
HAMMARLUND BOLANDER Per 24A
LARSSON BROLUND Karin 2C
LARSSON Mikael 1C
7853 LULEABS FLINK Ludvig 3B
LINDSTROM Moa 4B
7865 HELSINGBORGS BSK ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus 9B
BORGSTROM Hampus 10B
STRANDQVIST Sara 5A
7874  TRELLEBORGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB HEDENVANG Robin 10C
7888 BK DANAPILEN DENNIUS Niki 25A
AR_C32E Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 5/40
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17 Jun 2017 Entries

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

Foreni Klubb-/Landsnamn Namn FodelsedatTavla
ng/Lan um
d

Tavling

7896 UPPLANDS VASBY BSK SUNDLIN Tom

7902 NYKOPINGS BSK BERGSTROM Stig
7904 STRANGNAS BSK OLSSON Lennart
7908 BSK STURARNA ANDREN LUNDAHL Carl

KARLSSON Anna
KARLSSON Kijell
KARLSSON Tobias
LINDBERG Johan

7913 BK FJADERN LARSSON Daniel
7943 FINSPANGS BSK LOFROTH Marie
7944 BK FRISKYTTARNA MODIGH Renée
7948 MJOLBY BS WALLON Conny

6B
20A
19A
15A
22A
13A
14A

5B
12A
17A
17B

12B
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA LAND/FORENING

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

43312 HUDDINGE BSK 24B KLOVFORS Alexander

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 16B 11 Nov 1972 HASSILA Joakim

15B 26 Dec 1965 KRASSEBERG UIf
39620 KATRINEHOLMS BAGSKYTTE KLUBB 13C 07 Dec 1965 APELKVIST Ola

14C 27 Apr 1973 LARSSON Mattias
39815 IF ULVARNA BSK 16A 30 Aug 1977 ZELMERLOOV Mikael
40385 BSK EDSBYN 13B 09 Oct 1979 BJORKLUND Lina

14B 02 Jun 1976 JONSSON Erik
7908 BSK STURARNA 15A 08 Jun 1983 ANDREN LUNDAHL Carl

13A 06 Jun 1960 KARLSSON Kjell

14A 26 May 1997 KARLSSON Tobias

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 8/40
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
7902 NYKOPINGS BSK 20A 08 Mar 1939 BERGSTROM Stig
7904 STRANGNAS BSK 19A 03 Jan 1948 OLSSON Lennart
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

43312 HUDDINGE BSK 23A 06 Jun 2002 LARSSON Erik
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Compound Elit

17 Jun 2017
DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
2503 IF KARLSVIK 9C 21 Sep 1980 SKALBERG Andreas
36531 NORA BSK 10A 26 Jul 1996 CARLSSON Isak
9A 03 May 1969 EMANUELSSON Pehr
11A 29 Mar 1986 ISRAELSSON Par
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 11B 20 Jun 1979 HEGEDUS Alexander
3993 SODERTALJE BF 11C 14 May 1961 ANDERSSON Rolf
7865 HELSINGBORGS BSK 9B 22 May 2001 ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus
10B 29 Apr 1997 BORGSTROM Hampus
7874 TRELLEBORGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB 10C 08 Jan 1997 HEDENVANG Robin
7913 BK FJADERN 12A 21 May 1985 LARSSON Daniel
7948 MJOLBY BS 12B 26 Feb 1966 WALLON Conny
AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 11/40
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

39620 KATRINEHOLMS BAGSKYTTE KLUBB 18A 18 Sep 1945 ASKLUND Lennart
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er 17 Jun 2017

DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 24A 03 Mar 2003 HAMMARLUND BOLANDER Per

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
3993 SODERTALJE BF 20B 22 Nov 1949 AVAKOVA Albina
20C 30 Jun 1971 ERIKSSON Eva
19C 18 Jun 1962 HOLAAS Vegard
19B 16 Jan 1943 SJOGREN Lars

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 14/40
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 24C 18 Nov 2000 HAMMARLUND BOLANDER Lars

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00
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; Recurve 13
17 Jun 2017
DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
2503 IF KARLSVIK 22B 07 Aug 2002 EDSTROM Theodor
40185 NYKVARNS BSK 21B 21 Feb 2002 OLANDER AHLUND Malte
43312 HUDDINGE BSK 21A 10 Dec 2002 STJERNQVIST Elliot
7908 BSK STURARNA 22A 22 May 2002 KARLSSON Anna

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 16/40
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

Date of Birth

Name

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK A

8A
3993 SODERTALJE BF 7B

8B

02 Jan 2000
11 Aug 1997

11 Oct 1999
15 Oct 2000

FIALLSTROM Tove
MEDBO Malin

ANDERSSON Linus
HOLAAS BOREN Sofia

AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 17/40
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17 Jun 2017
DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
2503 IF KARLSVIK 4C 04 Jul 1994 GULLROOS Johanna
3A 09 Aug 1963 NILSSON Stefan
3818 STOCKHOLMS BK 1A 03 Feb 1960 ERIKSSON Bengt
2A 12 Feb 1965 IRIGOYEN-RODRIGUEZ Gonzalo
39828 LINKOPINGS SKF 4A 10 Jul 1997 LOORENTS Cheryl
40479 STENBRO BS 6A 25 Mar 1993 ANDERSSON Jonatan
4080 TIMRA AIF 2B 22 Jun 1980 NILSSON Cecilia
1B 27 Jan 1983 NILSSON Therése
7826 SANDVIKENS BSK 2C 16 Jul 1976 LARSSON BROLUND Karin
1C 19 May 1971 LARSSON Mikael
7853 LULEA BS 3B 03 May 1998 FLINK Ludvig
4B 29 Apr 1998 LINDSTROM Moa
7865 HELSINGBORGS BSK 5A 21 Jan 1998 STRANDQVIST Sara
7896 UPPLANDS VASBY BSK 6B 10 May 1978 SUNDLIN Tom
7908 BSK STURARNA 5B 06 Jun 1976 LINDBERG Johan
AR_C32B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 18/40
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

7888 BK DANAPILEN 25A DENNIUS Niki
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
7943 FINSPANGS BSK 17A 26 Mar 1953 LOFROTH Marie
7944 BK FRISKYTTARNA 17B 02 Nov 1951 MODIGH Renée
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DELTAGARLISTA GRUPPERAD PA TAVLINGSMOMENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

3993 SODERTALJE BF 17C 13 Nov 1952 VINBERG Kai

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:20 @ UTC+02:00
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17 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 Stenbro BS 650 / 1 6 6 6

2 FLINK Ludvig 7853 Luled BS 634 / 2 6 6 0

3 NILSSON Stefan 2503 IF Karlsvik 627 | 3 6 4 6 T.9

4 LARSSON Mikael 7826 Sandvikens BSK 619 / 4 6 0 5 T.8

5 LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 Sandvikens BSK 618 / 5 2 (102

6 LINDBERG Johan 7908 BSK Sturarna 592 |/ 7 2 (100)

7 IRIGOYEN-RODRIGUEZ Gonzalo 3818 Stockholms BK 579 / 8 0 (69)

8 LINDSTROM Moa 7853 Luled BS 597 /| 6 0 (68)

9 ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 Stockholms BK 549 | 9

10 NILSSON Cecilia 4080 Timrd AIF 547 110

11 LOORENTS Cheryl 39828 Linkdpings SKF 544 |11

12 NILSSON Therése 4080 Timr& AIF 525 /12

13 GULLROOQOS Johanna 2503 IF Karlsvik 524 /13

14 SUNDLIN Tom 7896 Upplands Vasby BSK 501 /14

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 22/40
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Compound Elit

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BORGSTROM Hampus 7865 Helsingborgs BSK 669 / 8 146 144 140

2 ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus 7865 Helsingborgs BSK 678 / 3 141 143 136

3 ISRAELSSON Par 36531  Nora BSK 672 | 5 142 143 142

4 SKALBERG Andreas 2503 IF Karlsvik 670 / 7 142 142 141

5 HEDENVANG Robin 7874 Trelleborgs Bagskytteklubb 687 / 2 142

6 HEGEDUS Alexander 3818 Stockholms BK 675 / 4 140

7 WALLON Conny 7948 Mjolby BS 671 / 6 139

8 CARLSSON Isak 36531  Nora BSK 692 / 1 137

9 LARSSON Daniel 7913 BK Fjadern 664 / 9

10 EMANUELSSON Pehr 36531  Nora BSK 662 /10

11 ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 Sddertélje BF 657 /11

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 23/40
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17 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JONSSON Erik 40385 BSK Edsbyn 617 / 1 6 6 6

2 BJORKLUND Lina 40385 BSK Edsbyn 605 / 2 6 6 0

3 HASSILA Joakim 3818 Stockholms BK 515 / 4 6 0 6

4 KRASSEBERG Ulf 3818 Stockholms BK 549 |/ 3 6 0 2

5 ZELMERLOOV Mikael 39815 IF Ulvarna BSK 509 /7 0 (62)

6 KARLSSON Kijell 7908 BSK Sturarna 503 / 8 0 (60)

7 APELKVIST Ola 39620 Katrineholms Bagskytte Klubb 513 / 5 0 (59)

8 ANDREN LUNDAHL Carl 7908 BSK Sturarna 510 / 6 0 (42)

9 LARSSON Mattias 39620 Katrineholms Bagskytte Klubb 500 / 9

10 KARLSSON Tobias 7908 BSK Sturarna 422 110

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:36 @ UTC+02:00 Page 24/40
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Langbage Elit

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HOLAAS Vegard 3993 Sodertélje BF 575 /1 1 6 6

2 SJOGREN Lars 3993 Sddertélje BF 467 | 2 6 4

3 AVAKOVA Albina 3993 Sodertélje BF 373 /13 4 6

4 ERIKSSON Eva 3993 Sodertélje BF 359 / 4 0 0

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 25/40
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Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HOLAAS BOREN Sofia 3993 Sodertélje BF 612 / 1 7 7

2 ANDERSSON Linus 3993 Sddertélje BF 590 / 2 6 3

3 MEDBO Malin 3818 Stockholms BK 589 / 3 5 6

4 FJALLSTROM Tove 3818 Stockholms BK 543 | 4 3 4

AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 26/40
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= Recurve 13

17 Jun 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINERINGS- & FINALRONDER - INDIVIDUELL RANKING

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 OLANDER AHLUND Malte 40185 Nykvarns BSK 647 /1 7 6

2 EDSTROM Theodor 2503 IF Karlsvik 637 /| 2 6 0

3 STJERNQVIST Elliot 43312 Huddinge BSK 559 / 4 3 7

4 KARLSSON Anna 7908 BSK Sturarna 603 / 3 0 3

AR_C75B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:20 @ UTC+02:00 Page 27/40
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Recurve Elit

Final Round

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 650 1 ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479  6(29,29,27) | ANDERSSON J (40479)
8/ 579 8 IRIGOYEN-RODRIGUEZ Gonzalo 3818 0 (22,23,24) 6 (28,29,27)
ANDERSSON J (40479)
, — 6 (27,30,27)
5/ 618 5 LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 2 (26,25,28,23) LARSSON M (7826) ol
4 619 4 LARSSON Mikael 7826 6 (28,28,27,26) 0 (26,25,23)
ANDERSSON J (40479)
3/ 627 3 NILSSON Stefan 2503  6(252526) | NILSSON S (2503)
6/ 597 6 LINDSTROM Moa 7853 0 (22,22,24) 4 (27,25,28,24,23)
— FLINK L (7853)
— 0 (26,24,26)
7/ 592 7 LINDBERG Johan 7908 2 (22,28,24,26) FLINK L (7853) SILVER
2/ 634 2 FLINK Ludvig 7853 6 (23,18,27,30) 6 (24,27,25,25,27)
— FLINK L (7853)
LARSSON M (7826)
57T.8 (25,27,23,27,25)
BRONZE
NILSSON S (2503)
NILSSON S (2503)
6 T.9 (27,25,29,27,23)
AR_C75B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 28/40
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17 Jun 2017 Final Round

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 692 1 CARLSSON Isak 36531 137 | BORGSTROM H (7865)
8/ 669 8 BORGSTROM Hampus 7865 146 144 .
— BORGSTROM H (7865)
— 140
5/ 672 5 ISRAELSSON Pér 36531 142 ISRAELSSON P (36531) GOLD
4/ 675 4 HEGEDUS Alexander 3818 140 143 )
— BORGSTROM H (7865)
3/ 678 3 ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus 7865 141 ] ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT M (7865)
6/ 671 6 WALLON Conny 7948 139 143 "
— ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT M (7865)
— 136
71 670 7 SKALBERG Andreas 2503 142 T.10 SKALBERG A (2503) SILVER
2/ 687 2 HEDENVANG Robin 7874 142 T.9 142

— ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT M (7865)

ISRAELSSON P (36531)

142
BRONZE
ISRAELSSON P (36531)
SKALBERG A (2503)
141

AR_C75B Report Created: 17 Jun 2017 13:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 29/40
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17 Jun 2017

Barebow Elit

Final Round

Midsommarpilen 2017

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 617 1 JONSSON Erik 40385 6 (27,25,24) JONSSON E (40385)
8/ 503 8 KARLSSON Kjell 7908 0(21,21,18) 6 (23,26,28)
JONSSON E (40385)
6 (27,27,26)
5/ 513 APELKVIST Ola 39620 0(20,16,23) HASSILA J (3818) GOLD
4/ 515 4 HASSILA Joakim 3818 6 (23,23,25) 0(22,18,16)
JONSSON E (40385)
3/ 549 3 KRASSEBERG UIf 3818 6 (26,17,23) KRASSEBERG U (3818)
6/ 510 6 ANDREN LUNDAHL Carl 7908 0 (18,16,8) 0 (20,22,20) .
BJORKLUND L (40385)
e ) . 0 (22,26,21)
7/ 509 7 ZELMERLOOV Mikael 39815  0(15,24,23) BJORKLUND L (40385) SILVER
2/ 605 2 BJORKLUND Lina 40385 6 (26,29,25) 6 (24,27,26) .
BJORKLUND L (40385)
HASSILA J (3818)
6(21,22,17,19)
BRONZE
HASSILA J (3818)
KRASSEBERG U (3818)
2(18,20,22,11)
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17 Jun 2017 Final Round

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 575 1 HOLAAS Vegard 3993 6(22,23,21) ~ |HOLAAS V (3993) colb
4/ 359 4 ERIKSSON Eva 3993 0(20,17,15) 6 (29,20,21,16,23) N
— HOLAAS V (3993)
3/ 373 3 AVAKOVA Albina 3993 4 (22,13,20,18,9) ] SJOGREN L (3993) SILVER
2/ 467 2 SJOGREN Lars 3993 6(19,16,17,21,19) 4(21,21,12,17,19)

SJOGREN L (3993)

ERIKSSON E (3993)
0(15,17,4)

BRONZE
AVAKOVA A (3993)

AVAKOVA A (3993)
6 (18,26,13)
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Recurv 16

Final Round

Midsommarpilen 2017

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 612 1 HOLAAS BOREN Sofia 3993 7(26,27,282525)  |HOLAAS BOREN S (3993) colb
4/ 543 4 FJALLSTROM Tove 3818 3(26,25,27,27,21) 7 (28,22,29,26,26) . .
HOLAAS BOREN S (3993)
3/ 589 3 MEDBO Malin 3818 5T.6 (25,25,27,26,22) ] ANDERSSON L (3993) SILVER
2/ 590 2 ANDERSSON Linus 3993 6 T.9 (23,30,27,24,27) 3(28,24,22,24,25)
ANDERSSON L (3993)
FJALLSTROM T (3818)
BRONZE
4 (21,20,26,24,21)
MEDBO M (3818)
MEDBO M (3818)
6 (25,23,25,23,23)
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17 Jun 2017

Recurve 13

Final Round

Midsommarpilen 2017

ELIMINERINGS- OCH FINALROND - INDIVIDUELLASTEGAR

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 647 1 OLANDER AHLUND Malte 40185 7 (26,28,25,27,29) | OLANDER AHLUND M (40185) coLD
4/ 559 4 STJERNQVIST Elliot 43312 3(26,27,26,26,11) 6 (25,27,26)
OLANDER AHLUND M (40185)
3/ 603 3 KARLSSON Anna 7908 0 (23,18,26) | EDSTROM T (2503) SILVER
2/ 637 2 EDSTROM Theodor 2503 6 (24,26,28) 0 (24,24,23) .
EDSTROM T (2503)
STJERNQVIST E (43312)
BRONZE
7 (28,25,23,24,29)
STJERNQVIST E (43312)
KARLSSON A (7908)
3(26,23,28,24,23)
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17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 006A ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 327 /1 323 /1 21 8 650
2 003B FLINK Ludvig 7853 321 /2 313 /3 17 4 634
3 003A NILSSON Stefan 2503 307 /4 320 /2 16 6 627
4 001C LARSSON Mikael 7826 310 /3 309 /5 13 2 619
5 002C LARSSON BROLUND Karin 7826 307 /4 311 /4 16 5 618
6 004B LINDSTROM Moa 7853 298 /6 299 /7 14 2 597
7 005B LINDBERG Johan 7908 290 /7 302 /6 9 6 592
8 002A IRIGOYEN-RODRIGUEZ Gonzalo 3818 286 /8 293 /8 7 3 579
9 001A ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 266 /11 283 /9 10 2 549
10 002B NILSSON Cecilia 4080 277 /10 270 /10 9 3 547
11 004A LOORENTS Cheryl 39828 280 /9 264 /11 7 4 544
12 001B NILSSON Therése 4080 265 /12 260 /13 7 2 525
13 004C GULLROOS Johanna 2503 260 /13 264 /12 3 1 524
14 006B SUNDLIN Tom 7896 254 14 247 /14 5 1 501
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Compound Elit

Midsommarpilen 2017

17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 010A CARLSSON Isak 36531 347 /1 345 /2 45 15 692
2 010C HEDENVANG Robin 7874 340 /4 347 /1 45 20 687
3 009B ARLEFUR VALLSTEDT Marcus 7865 337 /6 341 /4 38 11 678
4 011B HEGEDUS Alexander 3818 343 /2 332 /7 34 12 675
5 011A ISRAELSSON Pér 36531 329 /11 343 /3 39 13 672
6 012B WALLON Conny 7948 343 /3 328 /8 34 10 671
7 009C SKALBERG Andreas 2503 330 /10 340 /5 32 12 670
8 010B BORGSTROM Hampus 7865 330 /9 339 /6 36 15 669
9 012A LARSSON Daniel 7913 340 /5 324 10 30 11 664
10 009A EMANUELSSON Pehr 36531 335 /7 327 /9 31 12 662
11 011C ANDERSSON Rolf 3993 333 /8 324 /11 25 8 657
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Midsommarpilen 2017

Barebow Elit

17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 014B JONSSON Erik 40385 311 /1 306 /1 14 1 617
2 013B BJORKLUND Lina 40385 306 /2 299 /2 10 2 605
3 015B KRASSEBERG Ulf 3818 281 /4 268 /3 7 2 549
4 016B HASSILA Joakim 3818 262 /6 253 /7 5 1 515
5 013C APELKVIST Ola 39620 254 |7 259 /4 6 2 513
6 015A ANDREN LUNDAHL Carl 7908 262 /5 248 /8 4 3 510
7 016A ZELMERLOOV Mikael 39815 286 /3 223 /9 6 2 509
8 013A KARLSSON Kijell 7908 250 /8 253 /6 5 2 503
9 014C LARSSON Mattias 39620 244 19 256 /5 6 3 500
10 014A KARLSSON Tobias 7908 215 /10 207 /10 4 2 422
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Midsommarpilen 2017
Langbage Elit

17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 019C HOLAAS Vegard 3993 288 /1 287 /1 8 3 575

2 019B SJOGREN Lars 3993 232 /2 235 /2 5 2 467

3 020B AVAKOVA Albina 3993 205 /3 168 /4 3 0 373

4 020C ERIKSSON Eva 3993 175 /4 184 /3 2 0 359
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17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 008B HOLAAS BOREN Sofia 3993 308 /1 304 /1 18 6 612
2 007B ANDERSSON Linus 3993 288 /3 302 /2 10 1 590
3 008A MEDBO Malin 3818 307 /2 282 /3 8 3 589
4 007A FJALLSTROM Tove 3818 279 /4 264 /4 9 1 543
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17 Jun 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 021B OLANDER AHLUND Malte 40185 321 /2 326 /1 22 5 647
2 022B EDSTROM Theodor 2503 329 /1 308 /2 16 3 637
3 022A KARLSSON Anna 7908 300 /3 303 /3 13 6 603
4 021A STJERNQVIST Elliot 43312 290 /4 269 /4 12 2 559
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